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Sucramento Elementary School Calendar Summary
ity Unifie
School District 2013 — 2014 School Year
FIRST TRIMESTER 58 Teaching Days
SCHOOLS OPEN ..., Tuesday, September 3, 2013
Veterans’ Day HOLIAAY ......ccccoviiiiiieiiie i Monday, November 11, 2013
Thanksgiving Holidays ................ Saturday, November 23, 2013 through Sunday, December 1, 2013
FIRST TRIMESTER ENDS ..., Friday, November 22, 2013
SECOND TRIMESTER 52 Teaching Days
SCHOOLS REOPEN FOR SECOND TRIMESTER .......ccccceevvunne. Monday, December 2, 2013
Winter Holidays .........cccccevevveennnne, Saturday, December 21, 2013 through Sunday, January 5, 2014
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day HOlAY ........ccocveviveiieicie e Monday, January 20, 2014
Lincoln’s Day Holday .......cccccviiiiiiiiiiieriesise e Monday, February 10, 2014
President’s (Washington’s) Day Holiday ...........cccccooiiiiiiiniiicniciienn Monday, February 17, 2014
SECOND TRIMESTER ENDS ..o, Friday, February 28, 2014
THIRD TRIMESTER 68 Teaching Days
SCHOOLS REOPEN FOR THIRD TRIMESTER .....cccccooviiiieiie Monday, March 3, 2014
Spring Holidays ........cccocvvveiiiiniicice, Saturday, April 12, 2014 through Sunday, April 20, 2014
Memorial HONAAY .......coovviie e Monday, May 26, 2014
Last Day Of INSTFUCTION .....ccveiieiieiicee e Thursday, June 12, 2014
THIRD TRIMESTER ENDS ......oooiiiieeceee e Thursday, June 12, 2014

ELEMENTARY SHORTENED DAYS

6 days:  October 22 — November 21, 2013
4 days:  February 11 — February 27, 2014

Parent-Teacher Conferences

Reports and Records 2 days:  November 22 and February 28, 2014
SUMMARY
FUITDAYS oot 166
ShortenNed DAYS .....ccveeiiieiieecie e 12
Common Planning Time (Equivalent to 18 Hours) .................. 3
Faculty Work Day (JUNE 13) ....ccooeiieiiirieie e 1
Total SErvice DaYS .....cccceviveiieeiie e 182

(Revised: 08-21-12)
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Sucramento Secondary School Calendar Summary
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School District 2013 — 2014 School Year
FIRST SEMESTER 87 Teaching Days
SCHOOLS OPEN ..., Tuesday, September 3, 2013
Veterans’ Day HOLIAAY ......ccccoviiiiiieiiie i Monday, November 11, 2013
Thanksgiving Holidays ................ Saturday, November 23, 2013 through Sunday, December 1, 2013
Winter Holidays .........ccccccevveviennnnnn, Saturday, December 21, 2013 through Sunday, January 5, 2014
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day HOlIdAY ........cccoovviiiiiiiiiie e, Monday, January 20, 2014
FIRST SEMESTER ENDS ..o Friday, January 24, 2014
SECOND SEMESTER 91 Teaching Days
SCHOOLS REOPEN FOR SECOND SEMESTER ........ccccviviinnen. Monday, January 27, 2014
Lincoln’s Day Holday .......cccccviiiiiiiiiiieriesise e Monday, February 10, 2014
President’s (Washington’s) Day Holiday ...........cccccooiiiiiiiniiicniciienn Monday, February 17, 2014
Spring Holidays ........cccocvevieiiiiiiiciiiinn Saturday, April 12, 2014 through Sunday, April 20, 2014
Memorial Day HOIAAY .......cccooiieiieieece e Monday, May 26, 2014
Last Day Of INSIIUCLION .......cvveiieeiie e Thursday, June 12, 2014
SECOND SEMESTER ENDS ..ot Thursday, June 12, 2014
SHORTENED DAYS
) Reports and Records 4 days: November 1, 2013; January 24, 2014;
Middle School P April 11, 2014; and June 12, 2014
_ . o 3 days: January 21, 2014 through January 23, 2014
High School Final Examinations 3days: June 9, 2014 through June 11, 2014
3days: November 1, 2013, January 24, 2014,
Reports and Records April 11, 2014, and June 12, 2014

SUMMARY Middle School High School
Full Days 174 168
Shortened Days 4 10
Common Planning Time (Equivalent to 18 Hours) 3 3
Faculty Work Day (June 13) 1 1
Total Service Days 182 182

(Revised: 08-21-12)
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